THE DATASHEET OF
PM-5R0H104-R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Technical Data 4308
Effective January 2019
Supersedes October 2016
PM Supercapacitors
Cylindrical pack

number
Horizontal part
number
Nominal ESR (Ω)
(Equivalent Series Resistance)
measured @
1 kHz                      100 Hz
Nominal leakage
current (μA) after
100 hours @ 5.0 V,
+20 °C
Nominal
dimensions (mm)
Typical mass
(grams/piece)
0.1 PM-5R0V104-R PM-5R0H104-R 2.0 2.0 3 5.5 x 10.8 x 12.5 1.1
0.47 PM-5R0V474-R PM-5R0H474-R 0.42 0.50 8 8.5 x 16.8 x 14.0 2.4
1.0 PM-5R0V105-R PM-5R0H105-R 0.15 0.20 10 8.5 x 16.8 x 21.5 3.5
1.5 PM-5R0V155-R PM-5R0H155-R 0.07 0.10 15 10.5 x 20.8 x 22.5 5.4
3.0 PM-5R0V305-R PM-5R0H305-R 0.05 0.07 20 10.5 x 20.8 x 32 7.8
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change
(% of initial value)